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* Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES

REAL ESTATE
2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

Near Civic Center
Provincial 3-bedroom and fam-
ily rm-m ho! ma 1% baths, 3
firepl forced air heat

electria bullt-ins,

|r§:n;r~r porch.
n9 950—8$4000

County
3-bedroom stucco,
trim, zu\r garage.
81498 do

On Cnmhcw
Between Torrance Blvd, and
Carson, 50x150 commercial lot
with lovely 3 bedroom home,
$32.000,

R-3 Corner

Nice 2 bedroom home, hard.
d, tile, disposal, 2 car ga-
$18.500.

3 Bedroom
1% bath home on corner in
Torrance. Extra large livin
room with fireplace, rnrrv:
alr hmldi car garage. $22,950

l-4 Zone
In north Long Beach. Nice 3-
:Rimnm home on rear of lot,

nice rock
814,950~

units included and already ap-
proved.,

Frances

REAL ESTATE

FA 8-0421 el
FRANCES BERNARD. ‘r:_’lig'n

LARRY PORSKE. ¥.
RUJA McDONELL. 371-1193

Picfun Perfect

’ large bedrooms, spacious

amily room with fl"phu &
sliding glass doors onto patio,
hardw floors,  beautiful

c\mnm drapes and

all-toswall carpe ting
|hrwulh out. 1% baths, bullt-in
range and oven. This home is

most tastefully and lﬂtnllnL
ly decorated,
plan),
Inndnupod

3 small business bulld-
ings nnd 1_2-bedroom house
-II r-n(M Located just east
gh on Carson 8L

t"ll‘nl Inculnn for bulld-
ing new office spaces and in-

come units. $42, with rea-
sonable down ment and
owner will cal ance

bordination. May consider
st Deeds on exchange,

10 Units, Fixer Uppov

1 ’bcdmnm house, 1-bed-
and @ wnnlor

. _Income ln‘po.

Corner_lot,
rice 355,000 'lln sube
Own-

Fu
:'r";'n'ﬂ' carry tirel Toa ot &%
inter
GENEVA MEARA
Realtor
25110% Narbonne

DA 5-2422

NO DOWN — G.I.
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHS

179th St. West of Crenshaw,
Top area, Fireplace, unit heat,
disposal, carpetls, drapes, Pae
tlo. Block fence, Double gare
age. Newly painted,
$23,750
10% down to non \-'t win
also F.H.A. or Cal-V

Vic Pulone, Roc"ol
PL 3-3377 Anytime
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Over $20,000,000 In

Sales In 1963 — We Need Listings

ALMOST NEW
SOUTHWOOD HOME

T-10—With 3 bedrooms and
family room, 2 baths,
used brick fireplace,
double detached go-
rage off alley. Room for
boat or trailer, a lovely
home. It will be a

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK!

FIXER-UPPER

T-54—A little paint and labor can save you a lot of money.
3 bedrooms, near school and shopping center. Call
now for details FR 1-5505.

4 BEDROOM —
SHARP!!

T-46—Has 1600 sq. ft. of liv-
ing area area, choice
area near Bishop Mont-
gomery High School. 2
baths, enlarged kit-
chen, thick carpets, 220
wiring, sliding glass

pleasure to show, just
call FR 1.5505 for ap-
pointment.

3 BEDROOMS full dining

AND FAMILY ROOM

T-31—This beauty is especially
for the ladies. Top
home in @ TOP area.
Has built-in  kitchen,
used brick fireplace. Be
the envy cf your friends
for only $23,950. Call
now, it may still be
available. FR 1-5505

Center,

PROVINCIAL
T-19—3 bedroom

fessional

SHARP — 3 BEDROOM
NORTH TORRANCE

T-50—Close to North High,
South Bay Center and
Saon Diego Freeway.
Sharp condition with
wall to wall carpets,
curtains, fireplace, sep-
arate utility room. Be
sure and see this one.
Call FR 1-5505, NOW1

FR 1-5505

ANYTIME

3 BEDROOM AND
FAMILY ROOM
T-5—2 story with 2 baths,

fic view, fireplace. Close
to Del Amo Shopping
$24,250 FULL
PRICE — Submit on
down payment.

Call FR 1-5505

LUXURY HOME —

room. Many extras. Pro-

1 block from grade
school and very close
to West High. Must be
seen to appreciate,
Call FR 1-5505
96’ FRONTAGE
HAWTHORNE BLVD.
T-48—The price is right—extra
heavy traffic area. Full

price only $15,500. Call
FR 1.5505 for details,

7?51‘

T-2—A 2
room, terrie

RUSTIC

and family wlerd
¥

landscaping. b

MANHATTAN BEACH
TREE SECTION

room, This

ash cabinets. Try $3100
down. Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOM & DEN
T-52—Owner has
needs 10 sell,
sionally built den with
fireplace and % bath
added to reor of this ot
tractive Southwest Park
home, See this beauty.
Call FR 1.5505

Allen

EALTORS

doors, well landscaped,
detached garage. Noth-
ing to do — just move

bedroom home, in. Call first FR 1-5505

close to beach — has
covered cabanna, large
yard.
session. Call
details, FR 1.5505

ROOM-A-TISM ??

T-47—Don’t cramp your living!
Growing pains con be
cured in this 4 bedroom
and family room home

3 BEDROOM —
1% BATH

T-63—Convenient, 3 bedroom
and 1% bath, with
fireplace, Built-ins, nice-
ly landscaped. Walking
distance to Del Amo
Shopping Center. Will
consider exchanges,

Call FR 1-5505

Immediate pos-
now for

sunken living
island  kit-
has built-ins and

5 BEDROOMS —
PERFECT CONDITION

T-16—8 rooms, 5 bedrooms
plus &' x12° storeroom.
Approximately 2050 sq.
ft. Lot 60" x 100", Perfect
condition, Too many
extras to list. Close to
everything, West High,
efc. Must see to appre-
ciate, Call FR 1-5505

left state,
Profes-

20125 Hawthorne
Torrance

PRIVATE STREET
$24,000 LOAN
3 Bedrm. & Family Rm.

Beautiful large home on quiet
Cul-de-Sac

throughout,
place, loads of planters,
in oven and range In
family room kitehen;
bar in family room, CALL!
CALL!!

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

8136 Torrance Bivd,

No Down

G.l.

HEATED POOL

Huge Lot 92x 229’
RV $33,150

This exceptional 8-bedroom
home is located in Torrance,
t features fireplace, full din-
Ing room, built-in range and
oven, dishwasher, .lll“llﬁ Elass
doors, park
many fruit trees
rage and many other lrntura
ust see to appreclate ,
tter hurry for this one,” 1t
won't last long,

FR 0-356I

ON AVENUE C
HIGH ON A HILL
2 Bedroom—$17,500

$15,300 G.I. Loan
111 mulllh pays all. Assume
' G L Lo on this

h«lmum 1% -bath home
wnh built-in oven and range.
{hwh painted inside lud out,
as 16 by 20 covered patio
surrounded by beautiful land.
nanlu‘ Submit down pay-

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5136 Torrance Blvd,

2 Bedroom, Real Buy
bedroom. Hardw \4 floors,
cum 'Il"' large kitchen, -‘part:lo dining
Lovely custom bullt 2-bed- | room, large bedrooms, double
m h A ood matural | garage. Near Carson or=
finished inside home, H mandie. Won't last I.m. at
ood 1l wall/wall ur $15,500 with 10% down,
pets, service ?‘ X 30
§15.950— i ok Price 4 Bdrm., Wilmington
4 bedrooms, 1% baths, home.
6 Unlh Hardwood floors, natural cable
?“‘ nlldlnldﬂnu du'
n range and oven )
'." L“ﬂ“oﬂ heat lgmn,:lo :nul nd
3-2 bedroom, 3-1 bedroom apts, | street. Price Oxo—umu
fent r?v;m lorn,:l . Only 3
c
yoars now. $815 per mo. | G.l. Resale
mulnl income, Prtu D.&‘) Lovely 3-bedroom and den
Ter home. _Bullt-in  range and
mlmn. I;RM alr heat, !‘Irn
ace, double garage. car
.““‘." Hom. '(,‘rem)m' Ah.d Sepulveda.
Lovely 38 and den ice $26,500. Terms,
homa In loum 'hmnu Wall
wall b lhnulbom, 7 u'““
bulll in and o fire-
place, forced alr hul. sliding 7-2 bedroom _units in good
glass doors to patio, This |= rental area. 8 yoars new, In
& woman's dr Price $27,90 ﬂuuam condition, Income
~—terms. ﬁn per mo. Rents mv
te; mu;uwdl "m: nt.
i nvoes e
Hollywood Riviera A
l.ovoly oue year ¢ old cbodroon North Torrance
3 bath. lorﬂd "l Mn"gum- SVIMMIHQ Pool
Bolnge & oy rwas Lovely & bedroom, 1% bath
fatrigerator. "“‘“'“‘ Dot | Bome in excellent’ eondition,
terms. iee 840, Built-in  range and aven,
forced alr heat, flreplace
wall/wall carpets, draper
20n A LO' Large feated posl. Won't last
ong al Terms.
1 R lot. hl M M'Ihy
ear home has
bumﬂn range and oven, natu- DIIPI"'—LOM“O
ul clblnnl- hnrfl' Lovely duplex, 2 bedroom
' [ 3 |- each, hardwood floors, large
T&»- rooms, good location. Price

terms.

~ G.I. AND F.H.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE —
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTO

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
EVENINGS — FA 8-9325

REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT
REALTORS

FA 81995

G.l. RESALES

No Down G.I.
Leas than rent, $103 per mo, | 8 Bdrm, & family. .., S’.‘:.’R o
uuluﬂml taxes and insurance 3 Bdrm. & hobby. ...,
ms with family size rm. Fixer-Upper lN 000
llehnn with breakfast bar &
ullt in breakfast nook. 50x

LEASE W/OPTION

()l( BUY THIS BEAUTIFUL
FAMILY ROOM, WITH
Dlll BLE l'lIH-HA(l' \H'1
BAR, AND MA EXTRA
10% DOWN “ll L HA\DL g,

HURRY ON THIS

!h DEN WITH FIREPLACE
ATHS, OPEN BEAMED
(l'll ING, BREAKFAST BAR,

lot fenced for the knh
vnor anxious has been tra
ferred. $16,500, #218, FA o-uw

Near Souﬂwood
ShoP ng
Heu are 2 homes In a nice

' Imud n,bt at ondy

ing;: livin, lomn and hnll All v (
drapes and curtains. Top grade (D((,WNF_]&" ‘,{m'[,'}ﬁ}“'rm‘{,{-
financing, #108 o DEED.
FR 1« y
PARADISE 6 ON A LOT 1 4-BEDROOM
WITH 2 BATHS, 1 1-BED-
ROOM, ‘4 ‘2.BEDROOM. EV-
- REALTY QELLENT "INCOME. GOOD
WE SPECIALLZ REA.
SUANBHERY, PhAms
FINANCING
6800 TORRANCE BLVD,
FR 1.4621
2619 . FIGUEROA
Fa 0080

OPEN # 'TIL ¥

“BY OWNER
3 BEDROOM — $17,900
lurdwood nmirl,

Fated Tnaids mmd' oy, Ted%eo | 3115 TORRANCE BLVD.
Yor Bowi
18921 DOTY -4301
“Will Show Any Time" FOR RENT-- 8 “l‘,pROOH
4 'hon.;?l’z“ il HOUSE, $12
FOR CLASSlFlED 495 DOWN—g bedrooms. hard-

wood floors, attached garag
Full price $14,960, FR odwl

CALL FA 8-4000

3 Bedroom,
1% loﬂ‘ Hcmo

$1800 down lnd g:ﬂ' !ulo

real nice home.

ble garage, large Mnrnd nrd
Just been redecorated inside,

$2000 Down

and Move In
Real sharp 8-bedroom, '1
bath home on a quiet stree
bullt-in o'o'\.

Larze kitchen,
und intercom, shak
eccond _trust dee d,
Wall-to-wall 801 Dul'on( ny-
lon, like new,

Beautiful & Modern
1500 SQ n.

2 bedroom 1 l 4
hearth firoplace. l-umm; Klass
doors off living room to cov.
ered patio. - Heautiful umln-
slonal landscaped back

A must see.

Brand New

$2300 dnln and move in. 4
bdr. 1% bath home. Service
poreh off Iuhhm wall-to-wall

range

carpet throughout, fireplace,
bulit-in oven and range. Ex-
tras too numerous to mention.
Vacant Home
Move in today, 8 bedroom 1%
bath home, Bullt-ins, fireplace,

wall-to-wall carpets through-
detached double garage.

alking digtance to schools &
shopping. Owner very anxious,

OPENING FOR FULL-TIME
SALESPEOPLE
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE
FOR LEASE

JACK WATERS
REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
01234

G.l. RESALE
3 BEDROOM, DEN
Full Price $17,950

This lovely 3-bedroom and a.‘:
home. is located in Nort
Torrance, Its
include
drapes, dining
room area, n—l\lﬂy porch, com-
pletely fenced yard, Close to
schools and shopping. Ready
for immediate possession, Hur-
r\' hr this one—it won't last

FR 0-3561

FOR LARGE FAMII.Y
4 BDR. & FAM. RM.

Large rmuly take note; near
new bath home with
Toroed ale ualt s betbln
oven and ran * custom
drapes, 2 patios, large family
room kitchen makes for come
fortable family living,

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

6136 Torrance Blvd,

VETERANS

NOTHING DOWN

CALL US for full information
on G.I, purchases. ® have a
large variety in size and price
available to show you, STOP
IN OR CALL us soon and take
advantage of our nmuuhud
service to G.1. buyer

ROYALLE REALTY
FR 1-3531 Anytime

ma
wull/'lll
built-in  bar,

$895 Down

SURE
WE CAN SELL YOUR HOME

TMI—DUYERS KNOW US
Hum ~— ACCEPTANCE ASSURED
FFORT — TO SHOW CONTINUALLY

T OP — PUBLICITY GIVEN
R!SUI.TS — GUARANTEED
NSURED —— LICENSED REPRESENTATIVES

LIST-—FOR RAPID SALES ACTION
ND — LEAVE THE WORK TO US
EVER — LOSE CONFIDENCE IN TRI-LAND
DOUIT—IS NOT OUR WORD

C au—anvrime —DA vis 9-7561

On —1wenTY FOUR HOUR sERVICE
OTIVATED — BY DESIRE TO SERVE
ERSISTENT — IN A PLEASANT WAY
AGENTS — OF HIGH ETHICAL STATURE

N ear — As YoUR TELEPHONE
You — can pePEND ON US
Your Good Neighbor

Thelma Turner
Manager and Broker

THE TRI-LAND COMPANY
15316 CRENSHAW BLVD.

DAvis 9-7561

== 1 SALESMAN NEEDED —

OPEN HOUSES BY

SUNDAY, NOV, 3 — 1.5 P.M.
2232 Wnt 236th Place

l f wl;o* Mnc:d 'h ;. on 'Md!yd' market
0." oll Yy ereat. room an en,
1 bullt-ins, wall/wall “earpeting, block

$20,000
2 bath, fire-
fenced.  Only

20918 Monlo, Torrance
xob%‘oog)no uh. » coo rutdonc;. r'ly"éﬂnola. t llu
and schools, OX in p"l?: ror quick sale, On nul-t llluel

21404 Nlcolll: Ave., Toruneo
) "1.‘::?“ with

ou can see anytime

oud lanal,

of ¢ ' h’! urm- Spe-
lprlnklau bullt- I’v & _dream
and shopping. All this 94,500,

y phoning for appointmen

Towne & Countrie Realty
1013 W. Carson 25318 Narbonne

FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING

RESULTS - CALL FA 8-4000

Towne & Countrie Realty
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